Plac Namn

Ungdom
1 Milo Lindberg

Elias Wejsfelt

Bo Goran Svensson
Kjell Karlsson
Anders Andersson
Janos Czifrik
Johan Kessels
Martin Luhanko
Lars Lindeberg
Olle Johansson
Mattias Wik

Eva Durholt
Lennart Johnsson

Magnus Fagerstrom
Peer Rudbaek Hansen
Ingela Norlin

Kent Hallberg
Andreas Hermansson
Malin Kessels

Stefan Johnsson
Tomas Danielsson

Ulf Westholm

10 Kristian Magnusson
11 Stefan Bertmyr

12 Sinikka Lindberg

13 Hampus Ek Rosell
14 Patric Fransson

15 Peter Lindberg

16 Elias Lindberg

17 Helene Bjorlin

18 Sven Nilsson

19 Sven Matsson

20 Ruben Nilsson

den 28 augusti 2025

Resultatlista

IT, Staffanstorp, OresundsTouren 5

Intl. tavling den 24 augusti 2025
Spelplats: Staffanstorp BGK Filt

Klubb

BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Karnan
Malmé BGK
BGK Linjen
Askims BGK

BGK Karnan
Malmd BGK
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjo BGK
Kulladals BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Granhyddans BGK
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Karnan
BGK J6nkdping
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen

S1

61

27
42
38
43
41
47
44
44
50
50
53
39

41
45
46
40
40
52
45
48
38
47
45
56
55
48
49
56
42
52
50
53

S2

55

37
33
33
41
37
40
42
45
44
42
49
48

48
37
44
43
41
46
45
43
46
49
49
39
50
56
54
42
60
55
46
60

S3

52

36
40
47
35
43
41
44
41
41
48
41
66

36
45
39
47
49
37
46
45
54
43
46
47
40
42
47
54
50
51
62
54

168

100
115
118
119
121
128
130
130
135
140
143
153

125
127
129
130
130
135
136
136
138
139
140
142
145
146
150
152
152
158
158
167

Snitt

56,0

33,3
38,3
39,3
39,7
40,3
42,7
43,3
43,3
45,0
46,7
47,7
51,0

41,7
42,3
43,0
43,3
43,3
45,0
45,3
45,3
46,0
46,3
46,7
47,3
48,3
48,7
50,0
50,7
50,7
52,7
52,7
55,7

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

C

21 Jan Magnusson
22 Tommy Nilsson
23 Daniel Gedda

24 Gunnar Gedda
25 Gunilla Hedberg
D

1 Anders Nilsson
A Oppen klass

1 Per Olof Isaksson
2 Lars Peter Nilsson
3 Lars Isberg

4 Vincent Huus

5 Felix Hall

6 Fredrik Jonsson

7 Simon Kirkegaard
8 Thomas Simonsen
9 Goran Widlert

10 Marcus Karlsson
11 Mats Olsson

12 Lena Nilsson

13 Kent Kirkegaard

den 28 augusti 2025

Klubb

Malmd BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan

Malmod BGK

Sjévikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
Link6épings Bangolfklubb
Malmd BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Malmod BGK
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Jonkoping
BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan
BGK Linjen

S1

70
54
58
71
68

62

34
34
39
44
43
42
40
41
45
39
37
41
51

S2

56
62
57
65
75

48

28
35
39
34
36
36
40
39
37
37
40
49
39

S3

46
57
62
66
59

51

32
31
29
33
34
36
37
37
35
42
42
35
44

172
173
177
202
202

161

94

100
107
111
113
114
117
117
117
118
119
125
134

Snitt

57,3
57,7
59,0
67,3
67,3

53,7

31,3
33,3
35,7
37,0
37,7
38,0
39,0
39,0
39,0
39,3
39,7
41,7
44,7

Sida

2

av



